S

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

6:00am

8:00am

9:00am

12:00pm

Richardson Recreation & Wellnhess Centre
Swan Valley Credit Union Aguatic Centre o
April 11th —May 10th, 2018 Schedule (subject to change)

Monday

Aquasize

Aquasize

School & Group

EE]

4:00pm

Public Swim
3-6pm

5:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm

8:00pm
9:00pm

Low Intensity
Aquasize
High Intensity
Aquasize

? falu::lj;;NoLi(]

Tuesday Wednesday | Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

Aquasize Aquasize

Leisure Swim or School & Group Rental

Leisure Swim or Aquasize Aquasize
School & Group

Rental School & Group Public Swim School & Group

Rental Rental Public Swim Public Swim

1pm-4:30
e S Public Swim RSP 1-5pm 1-5pm
Public Swim 3-4pm

3-4:30pm

Public Swim
3-8pm

Private Rentals Private Rentals
(Closed to the public) (Closed to the public)

Aquasize Aquasize

Adult Leisure & Lap Swim (16 years plus)

Find us at: 1424 15t Street North - 204-734-4119 - www.swanrivermanitoba.ca
www.facebook.com/RRWCENTRE - for a daily schedule. u


https://www.google.ca/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0ahUKEwiAhKq1ir7JAhXLGT4KHZmzBSoQjRwIBw&url=https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Toonie&psig=AFQjCNGwX0npmJ3h_pJLGDSM9Vp_dVLFhg&ust=1449176733903240

