

## **Richardson Recreation & Wellness Centre**

Swan Valley Credit Union Aquatic Centre
April 11<sup>th</sup> –May 10<sup>th</sup>, 2018 Schedule (subject to change)



	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
6:00am	Fitness & Lap Swim (Leisure pool open for Public Swim)						
8:00am	Aquasize	Fitness & Lap (Leisure pool open)	Aquasize	Fitness & Lap (Leisure pool open)	Aquasize	Swimming Lessons	Pool opens
9:00am	Leisure Swim or School & Group Rental					(Closed to the public)	@ 12pm
12:00pm	Fitness and Lap Swim (Leisure pool open for Public Swim)						
1:00pm	Aquasize	Leisure Swim or School & Group	Aquasize	Public Swim 1pm-4:30pm	Aquasize	Public Swim 1-5pm	Public Swim 1-5pm
2:00pm	School & Group Rental	Rental	School & Group Rental		School & Group Rental		
3:00pm	Public Swim 3-6pm  Low Intensity Aquasize	Public Swim 3-4:30pm	Public Swim 3-4pm		Public Swim 3-8pm		
4:00pm			Jr. Lifeguard & Fun Club				
5:00pm		Swimming Lessons	(Closed to the public  Toonie Swim  6-8pm	Swimming Lessons (Closed to the public)		Private Rentals (Closed to the public)	Private Rentals (Closed to the public)
6:00pm		(Closed to the public)					
7:00pm	High Intensity Aquasize	Aquasize		Aquasize			
8:00pm	Adult Leisure & Lap Swim (16 years plus)						
9:00pm	Closed @ 9pm						



